

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000058-2024
Criminal Revision No. 04 of 2024

Order No. 05.
24.07.2024

Tody is fixed for hearing the revisional application.

Revisionist files files hazira through Ld. Lawyer

Respondents files written objection, Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

To 27.09.2024 for hearing the revisional application.

W.O. if any in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
ASJ

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia