

Present : Sri. Goutam Kumar Nag  
J.O. Code No. WB001033  
Addl. Dist. Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No.WBPU05-000024-2024  
Mat Suit No. 04/2024

Order No. 11.

03.12.2024 Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Parties file haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of the justice.

To 10.02.2025 for framing of issue.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

A.D.J (I/C)

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.Judge(I/C)  
Raghunathpur ,Purulia